Page 1 of 2
MIFAB, Inc.
 Catch Basin
Part # Order Guide Suffix Description
List Price,
Each, Add, Per
T1400-CB1224
Catch Basin
List Price for two
grates Add, Per
T1400-CB2424
Catch Basin
T1400-4 (-4) Special Duty" Ductile Iron slotted grate (Standard), Load Class F $61.00 $122.00
T1400-4-3 (-4-3)
"Special Duty" Ductile Iron slotted grate (Standard), Load Class F with Type 304 Stainless
Steel Veneer
$504.00 $1,008.00
T1400-4-11 (-4-11)
"Special Duty" Ductile Iron slotted grate (Standard), Load Class F, acid resistant epoxy
coated
$206.00 $412.00
T1400-4-13 (-4-13) "Special Duty "Ductile Iron slotted grate (Standard), Load Class F, galvanized $206.00 $412.00
T1400-PG-LGHP (-LGHP) "Heavy Duty", Heel Proof Longitudinal Slotted Ductile Iron, Load Class C $95.75 $191.50
T1400-PC (-PC) "Heavy Duty" Fabricated steel, acid resistant epoxy coated cover, Load Class C $139.75 $279.50
Part # Order Guide Suffix Description
T1400-PEO4-CB (-PE4) 4" no hub end outlet adaptor
T1400-PEO6-CB (-PE6) 6" no hub end outlet adaptor
T1400-PBO4-CB (-PB4) 4" no hub bottom outlet adaptor
T1400-PBO6-CB (-PB6) 6" no hub bottom outlet adaptor
T1400-CB1224-MB (-SB12) Sediment bucket for T1400-CB1224
T1400-CB2424-MB (-SB24) Sediment bucket for T1400-CB2424
T1400-PGLVP (-PGLVP) Vandal resistant grate lockdown hardware (Suffix -6)
Part # Order Guide Suffix Description
T1400-PFO-CB1224 (-HD12) 24" long angle iron steel frame assembly with anchor studs for T1400-CB1224 catch basin
T1400-PFO-CB2424 (-HD24) 24" long angle iron steel frame assembly with anchor studs for T1400-CB2424 catch basin
T1400-PFO-CB1224-11 (-HD12-11)
24" long acid resistant epoxy coated angle iron steel frame assembly with anchor studs for
T1400-CB1224 catch basin
T1400-PFO-CB2424-11 (-HD24-11)
24" long acid resistant epoxy coated angle iron steel frame assembly with anchor studs for
T1400-CB2424 catch basin
T1400-PFO-CB1224-13 (-HD12-13)
24" long galvanized angle iron steel frame assembly with anchor studs for T1400-CB1224
catch basin
T1400-PFO-CB2424-13 (-HD24-13)
24" long galvanized angle iron steel frame assembly with anchor studs for T1400-CB2424
catch basin
T1400-PFO-CB1224-3 (-HD12-3) 24" long Stainless Steel frame assembly for T1400-CB1224 catch basin with anchor studs
T1400-PFO-CB2424-3 (-HD24-3) 24" long Stainless Steel frame assembly for T1400-CB2424 catch basin with anchor studs
$23.25
TD-2015
T1400-CB1224  and T1400-CB2424
Ductile Iron Grates (all 12" x 24". One grate required per T1400-CB1224 Catch Basin and two grates required per T1400-CB2424 Catch Basin)
End caps / Outlets / Accessories
List Price, Each, Add
$286.75
$23.25
$23.25
$23.25
$188.00
$249.00
$5.75
Frames
List Price, Each, Add, Per Catch Basin
$125.00
$188.00
$155.50
$155.50
$286.75
$868.50
$1,302.00
Page 2 of 2
Length Width Weight (Less Grate)
T1400-CB1224 24" 12" 14.60 lbs. $686.00
T1400-CB2424 24" 24" 20.00 lbs. $921.00
Model Number
Dimensions
List Price, Each (Catch Basin Only)